SMMS SERIES
Molding POWER INDUCTOR.
Applications:
．PDA/Notebook/Desktop, and server applications.
．DC/DC converters in distributed power systems.
．DC/DC converter for Field Programmable Gate
Array(FPGA).
Shape and Dimensions(Dimensions are in mm)

2.30
2.50
4.50
5.30
7.25
41.0
35.0
20.0
19.0
15.5
30.0
25.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
SMMS0630-1R5M 1.5 13.2 16.0 18.0 12.5
SMMS0630-2R2M 2.2 16.5 20.0 14.0 8.50
SMMS0630-3R3M 3.3 24.5 35.0 12.0 7.00
SMMS0630-4R7M 4.7 35.0 40.0 9.00 6.00
SMMS0630-5R6M
SMMS0630-6R8M
5.6
6.8
36.0
44.3
42.0
48.0
7.00
6.00
5.70
5.10
SMMS0630-8R2M 8.2 60.0 64.9 6.00 5.00
SMMS0630-100M 10.0 64.5 68.0 5.50 4.59
SMMS0630-150M 15.0 103.0 112.0 4.60 3.10
SMMS0630-220M 22.0 126.0 135.0 3.50 2.60
Typical performance curves :
MPIF0630-1R0M MPIF0630-1R5M MPIF0630-2R2M
MPIF0630-3R3M MPIF0630-6R8MMPIF0630-4R7M
MPIF0630-8R2M MPIF0630-100M MPIF0630-150M